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SECTION 2-BILATERAL TREATIES

Treaty
Series

Instrument Date No.

EGYPT, ARAB REPUBLIC 0F
Culture
Protocol concerning the Exhibition of the
Treasures of Tutankhamon (Cairo)

EL SALVADOR, REPUBLIC 0F
Economic Cooperation
Development Loan Agreement (San Salva-
dor)

EUROPEAN ATOMIC ENERGY COMMU-
NITY (EURATOM)

Atomic Energy
Exchange of Letters to amend the Agreement
for Cooperation in the Peaceful Uses of
Atomic Energy of October 6, 1959(l) (Brus-
sels)

EUROPEAN SPACE AGENCY
Science
Agreement concerning Cooperation (Mont-
real)

GERMANY, FEDERAL REPUBLIC 0F
Culture
Agreement on Film Relations (Ottawa)

GHANA, REPUBLIC 0F
Defence
Technical Assistance Agreement on Military
Training (Accra)

INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
ASSOCIATION

Finance
Agreement to Amend the Agreement of April
22, 1977(2)

IRAN
Visas
Exchange of Notes constituting an Agree-
ment concerning Visa requirements for non-
immigrants (Tehran)

Nov. 6, 1978

Feb. 15, 1978

Jan. 16, 1978

Dec. 9, 1978

May 30, 1978

Feb. 14, 1978

Mar. 8, 1978

Nov. 2, 1978

'Treaty Scries 1959 No. 22
<Trcaty Series 1977 No. 13

1978/27

1978/25

1978/26

1978/23

1978/15

1978/3

1978/5

1978/22


