Numéro da Récueil	Instrument	Date	Treaty Series No.
and the second se	B REPUBLIC OF		ULTURE-
	ncerning the Exhibition of the Tutankhamon (Cairo)	Nov. 6, 1978	1978/27
Economic C			la Conservasi cultureis
Developmen dor)	t Loan Agreement (San Salva-	Feb. 15, 1978	1978/25
EUROPEAN NITY (EURA Atomic Ene		artinetis	
Exchange of for Cooper-	f Letters to amend the Agreement ation in the Peaceful Uses of ergy of October 6, 1959 ⁽¹⁾ (Brus-	Jan. 16, 1978	1978/26
	SPACE AGENCY	in in reduction des.	
Science Agreement real)	concerning Cooperation (Mont-	Dec. 9, 1978	1978/23
Culture	FEDERAL REPUBLIC OF	Mar. 20, 1079	1079/15
GHANA, RE	on Film Relations (Ottawa)	May 30, 1978	1978/15
Defence	ssistance Agreement on Military	Feb. 14, 1978	1978/3
ASSOCIATIO	ONAL DEVELOPMENT ON		
Finance Agreement $22, 1977^{(2)}$	to Amend the Agreement of April	Mar. 8, 1978	1978/5
IRAN Visas			
Exchange of ment concert immigrants	of Notes constituting an Agree- rning Visa requirements for non- (Tehran)	Nov. 2, 1978	1978/22

SECTION 2—BILATERAL TREATIES

⁽¹⁾ Treaty Series 1959 No. 22

⁽²⁾ Treaty Series 1977 No. 13